100 Singles Winners Score
Class A

Clinton Manning 100
Brad Prull 99
Jerry Pierce 99
Total Shooters Class A 21
Class B

RG Prucha 99
Bill Nelson 98
Total Shooters Class B 17
Class C

Gary Shanahan 95
Kelley Prull 92
Total Shooters Class C 12
Total Payout

100 Singles Lewis Score
Class 1 2 @ $18.33 99
Class 2 2 @ $1833 96
Class 3 3 @ $1222 92
Total Lewis Shooters 22
Total Payout $ 1,293.97
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Otter Creek Sportsmans Club
ATA Results
9/9/18

Handicap Winners

19 - 21.5 Yards
Hunter Block
Mary Stalker

Total Shooters 19 - 21.5 Yards

22 - 24.5 Yards
Paul Carlson
Tim Van Weelden

Total Shooters 22 - 24.5 Yards

25 - 27 Yards
Bob Blin
Zach Scheibe

Total Shooters 25 - 27 Yards

Total Payout

Handicap Lewis

Class 1 1
- 1
Class 2 3
Class 3 1

2

®®

@
@

Total Lewis Shooters

200 Lewis

Class 1 1
Class 2 1
Class 3 2

Total 200 Lewis Shooters
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$
$
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31.00
20.67

17.22

31.00
10.33

70.00
70.00
35.00

19

97
93

94
93

18

193
186
181

21

$ 68.40
$ 45.60

$ 114.00

$ 28.80
$ 19.20

$ 48.00

$ 64.80
$ 43.20

$ 108.00

$ 270.00

$ 31.00
$ 20.67

$ 51.66
$ 31.00
$ 20.66

$ 154.99

$ 70.00
$ 70.00
$ 70.00

$210.00

Doubles Winners

Class A
Danny Meyne
Jerry Pierce

Total Shooters Class A

Class B

Eric Jacobsen

Hunter Block

Gary Jacobsen

Total Shooters Class B

Class C
RG Prucha
Bill Nelson

Total Shooters Class C

Total Payout

Doubles Lewis
Class 1 1 @ $37.50
Class 2 2 @ $18.75

Total Lewis Shooters

Earned Yardage Score
Hunter Block 97
Paul Carlson 97
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10.80
7.20

18.00

22.00
22.00

22.00

66.00

54.00
36.00

90.00

174.00

37.50

37.50

75.00

21
23



